
S/No. Supplier's/Contractor's 

Name as it appears in 

the Registration 

Crtificate

Supplier's Email address PIN Number Name of 

Directors

Tax Compliance number Tax 

Compliance 

Expiry date

Business 

number/Registration/I

ncorporation number

Tender 

award date

Nature of 

Contract 

(Goods/works/

Non-

Consultancy 

Services)

Tender/Quotation No. & 

Description

Method of 

Pocurement

LPO/LSO/

Contract 

No.

 Contract Value 

1 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 4/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/045/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

services 

Request for quotation 1644                    9,950.00 

2 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 4/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/046/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

services 

Request for quotation 1645                  67,980.00 

3 Cedars Travel Tours P.o Box 5546-00100 Nairobi                 

info@cedarstravel.co.ke

P051687119L Gladys Kamau KRANON9594692018 4/2/2019 PVT-Y2U886A 4/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/047/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1646                  44,515.00 

4 Government Printers P.O Box 30510,00100 Nairobi.

ps.interior@kenya.go.ke, 

ps.pais@kenya.go.ke

5/9/2018 Printing of letter heads 1647                  46,400.00 

5 Kenya School of 

Monetary Studies

P.O. Box 65041-00618 Nairobi                                        

0727 600 668, 0733 600 668  

info@ksms.or.ke, 

ksmscommunication@ksms.or.k

5/9/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

DP 1648                  16,600.00 

6 Utalii Hotel P.O. BOX 31067-00600, Nairobi 

Kenya

0722205891/2, 0722205492,

0733410005, 0733600584

utaliihotel@utalii.ac.ke, 

marketing@utalii.ac.ke

P051093366C KRALTO3824502016 7/7/2017 5/9/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

1649                    8,700.00 

7 Lead Travel Agency P.o Box 8714-00100 Nairobi                      

info@leadtours.co.ke

P051578630N Jeremiah 

Kipleting                 

Daisy 

Jepchirchir

KRANON1205982018 28/5/2019 CPR/2015/219170 27/7/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/020/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1650                  58,115.00 

8 Longrock Tours & Travel PO. Box 8228 00200 Nbi, 

info@longrock.co.ke

P051322417M Dinnah 

Chelanga, 

John Yano

KRAWON7701592017 11/7/2018 CPR/2010/18619 5/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/226/2017-

2018 - Provision of air ticket  

services

Request for quotation 1653                    3,135.00 

9 Toyota Kenya Ltd P.o Box 3391-00506 Nairobi        

0724256594                                         

enquiries@toyotakenya.com

P051126254X KRALTO8205952017 18/9/2018 C.76619 6/9/2018 Service Service for Motor vehicle DP 1654                  57,468.00 

10 Toyota Kenya Ltd P.o Box 3391-00506 Nairobi        

0724256594                                         

enquiries@toyotakenya.com

P051126254X KRALTO8205952017 18/9/2018 C.76619 6/9/2018 Service Service for Motor vehicle DP 1655                  87,372.00 

11 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 6/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1656                    1,350.00 

12 Kenya School of 

Monetary Studies

P.O. Box 65041-00618 Nairobi                                        

0727 600 668, 0733 600 668  

info@ksms.or.ke, 

ksmscommunication@ksms.or.k

6/9/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

DP 1657                  80,040.00 

13 Kenya School of 

Monetary Studies

P.O. Box 65041-00618 Nairobi                                        

0727 600 668, 0733 600 668  

info@ksms.or.ke, 

ksmscommunication@ksms.or.k

e

6/9/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

DP 1658                  75,200.00 

PROCUREMENT AWARDS FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2018 

COMMISSION FOR UNIVERSITY EDUCATION



14 Kenya School of 

Monetary Studies

P.O. Box 65041-00618 Nairobi                                        

0727 600 668, 0733 600 668  

info@ksms.or.ke, 

ksmscommunication@ksms.or.k

e

6/9/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

DP 1659                  18,800.00 

15 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 6/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1660                    8,800.00 

16 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 10/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1662                    8,480.00 

17 Pewin Motors P.o Box 61555-00200 Nairobi                                     

enquiry@pewin.co.ke

10/9/2018 Service Service for Motor vehicle DP 1663                  33,979.58 

18 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 12/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1664                    2,900.00 

19 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 12/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1666                    2,450.00 

20 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 12/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1667                    8,800.00 

21 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 12/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1668                    3,600.00 

22 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 12/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1669                  12,000.00 

23 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 12/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1670                    3,150.00 

24 Avenue Global Technologies P.O. Box 74504 00200 Nbi, 

info@avenueglobaltech.com

A009073022D John N 

Mwongela,

KRAWON9592992018 4/2/2019 BN/2014/287706 12/9/2018 Goods CUE/Request for 

quotation/212/2017-2018 - 

Supply of air time (Framework 

contract)

Request for quotation 1671                    4,897.50 

25 Lead Travel Agency P.o Box 8714-00100 Nairobi                      

info@leadtours.co.ke

P051578630N Jeremiah 

Kipleting                 

Daisy 

Jepchirchir

KRANON1205982018 28/5/2019 CPR/2015/219170 12/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/020/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1672                    3,075.00 

26 Metumi Heights Enterprises P.O. Box 17465 00100 Nairobi, 

metumiheights@gmail.com

P051546573S KRANON7856682017 26/7/2019 BN/2014/263368 12/9/2018 Goods CUE/Request for quotation/219/2017-

2018 - Supply of milk

Request for quotation 1673                  31,590.00 

27 Parkline Investments P.o Box 27058                            

parklineinvestments@gmail.com                           

P051618328 KRANON9682652018 12/2/2019 BN/2016/447962 13/9/2018 Goods CUE/Request for quotation/040/2018-

2019 - Supply of Stationery

Request for quotation 1675                  11,600.00 



28 Yunikez Agencies Yunikez Agencies

P.O Box 10753-00100 Nairobi

Email:yunikezagencies@gmail.com

A004186227N

Everlyn Orina

KRAEON8020372017 22/8/2018 BN/KYCDZ22 13/9/2018 Goods CUE/Request for quotation/040/2018-

2019 - Supply of Stationery

Request for quotation 1677                  44,500.00 

29 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 13/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/042/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

services 

Request for quotation 1679                  29,850.00 

30 Cakibe Limited P.o Box 744 Eldama Ravine                                     

calebkibet82@gmail.com

P051608705I

Caleb Kibet

KRANKU9069792017 28/11/20180 PVT/2016/022831 13/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/044/2018-

2019 - Supply of Vehicle Tyres

Request for quotation 1678                  46,000.00 

31 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 13/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/041/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

services 

Request for quotation 1680                  17,500.00 

32 Masada Hotel P.o Box 6622-00200 Nairobi                         

info@masadashotel.com

P051404687L Rahab Mwihaki             

Jeferson 

Mungai

KRANKU8985872017 BN/2012/195430 13/9/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

Request for 

quotation

1681             1,932,000.00 

33 Kenya Library and 

Information Services 

Consortium

P. O. Box 45966- 00100 Nairobi                                           

0727381147                                     

kliscorg@gmail.com

13/9/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

DP 1682                270,000.00 

34 Yunikez Agencies Yunikez Agencies

P.O Box 10753-00100 Nairobi

Email:yunikezagencies@gmail.com

A004186227N

Everlyn Orina

KRAEON8020372017 22/8/2018 BN/KYCDZ22 13/9/2018 Goods CUE/Request for quotation/040/2018-

2019 - Supply of Stationery

Request for quotation 1683                122,000.00 

35 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 14/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1684                    9,520.00 

36 Avenue Global Technologies P.O. Box 74504 00200 Nbi, 

info@avenueglobaltech.com

A009073022D John N 

Mwongela,

KRAWON9592992018 4/2/2019 BN/2014/287706 14/9/2018 Goods CUE/Request for 

quotation/212/2017-2018 - 

Supply of air time (Framework 

contract)

Request for quotation 1685                185,631.50 

37 Avenue Global Technologies P.O. Box 74504 00200 Nbi, 

info@avenueglobaltech.com

A009073022D John N 

Mwongela,

KRAWON9592992018 4/2/2019 BN/2014/287706 14/9/2018 Goods CUE/Request for 

quotation/212/2017-2018 - 

Supply of air time (Framework 

contract)

Request for quotation 1686                  34,285.00 

38 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 14/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1687                  36,000.00 

39 MFI Document Solutions P.O. Box 49160,00100                                                       

kenya@groupmfi.com
P0510995341

SN Madhani                        

Amin Madhani
KRALT07065012017 1/6/2018 C.53606

17/9/2018 Goods Supply of Toners Framework contract 1688                  84,448.00 

40 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 14/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/053/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

services 

Request for quotation 1689                  28,100.00 

41 Lead Travel Agency P.o Box 8714-00100 Nairobi                      

info@leadtours.co.ke

P051578630N Jeremiah 

Kipleting                 

Daisy 

Jepchirchir

KRANON1205982018 28/5/2019 CPR/2015/219170 14/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/056/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

services

Request for quotation 1690                  19,315.00 



42 Lead Travel Agency P.o Box 8714-00100 Nairobi                      

info@leadtours.co.ke

P051578630N Jeremiah 

Kipleting                 

Daisy 

Jepchirchir

KRANON1205982018 28/5/2019 CPR/2015/219170 17/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/057/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

services

Request for quotation 1691                  16,000.00 

43 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 17/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1693                    6,300.00 

44 Firmland Printshop P.o Box 527-00600 Nairobi                              

firmlandprint@gmal.com

P051432542V KRAEON9187332018 18/3/2019 BN/2013/212668 17/9/2018 Goods Supply of Stationery Request for quotation 1694                  56,840.00 

45 Avenue Global Technologies P.O. Box 74504 00200 Nbi, 

info@avenueglobaltech.com

A009073022D John N 

Mwongela,

KRAWON9592992018 4/2/2019 BN/2014/287706 17/9/2018 Goods CUE/Request for 

quotation/218/2017-2018 - 

Supply of magazine and 

newspapers (Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1695                  67,822.00 

46 TondweAfrica Group P.o Box 72521-00200 Nairobi              

info@tondweafricagroup.co.ke                                                        

reservation@tondweafricagroup.co.

ke

P051596389D Fridah Mwita KRANON1941242018 11/7/2019 PVT/2016/014937 17/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/052/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

services 

Request for quotation 1696                  18,755.00 

47 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 17/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/036/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

services

Request for quotation 1697                    7,750.00 

48 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 19/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1699                    5,300.00 

49 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 19/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1700                    2,250.00 

50 Kenya School of 

Monetary Studies

P.O. Box 65041-00618 Nairobi                                        

0727 600 668, 0733 600 668  

info@ksms.or.ke, 

ksmscommunication@ksms.or.k

e

19/9/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

DP 1701                  20,780.00 

51 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 20/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1702                    8,200.00 

52 Toyota Kenya Ltd P.o Box 3391-00506 Nairobi        

0724256594                                         

enquiries@toyotakenya.com

P051126254X KRALTO8205952017 18/9/2018 C.76619 20/9/2018 Service Service for Motor vehicle DP 1703                  10,000.00 

53 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 20/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/054/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

services 

Request for quotation 1704                  20,150.00 

54 Cedars Travel Tours P.o Box 5546-00100 Nairobi                 

info@cedarstravel.co.ke

P051687119L Gladys Kamau KRANON9594692018 4/2/2019 PVT-Y2U886A 20/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/051/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1705                  20,150.00 

55 CMC Motors P.O. Box 30135, Nairobi 00100              

info@cmcmotors.com

21/9/2018 Service Service for motor vehicle DP 1706                  23,419.00 



56 Pewin Motors P.o Box 61555-00200 Nairobi     

0704690034                                  

enquiry@pewin.co.ke

21/9/2018 Service Service for Motor vehicle DP 1708                  23,453.75 

57 Toyota Kenya Ltd P.o Box 3391-00506 Nairobi        

0724256594                                         

enquiries@toyotakenya.com

P051126254X KRALTO8205952017 18/9/2018 C.76619 21/9/2018 Service Service for Motor vehicle DP 1709                  58,537.00 

58 Avenue Global Technologies P.O. Box 74504 00200 Nbi, 

info@avenueglobaltech.com

A009073022D John N 

Mwongela,

KRAWON9592992018 4/2/2019 BN/2014/287706 21/9/2018 Goods CUE/Request for 

quotation/212/2017-2018 - 

Supply of air time (Framework 

contract)

Request for quotation 1707                    4,895.00 

59 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 24/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1710                    6,250.00 

60 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 24/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1711                    4,500.00 

61 Lead Travel Agency P.o Box 8714-00100 Nairobi                      

info@leadtours.co.ke

P051578630N Jeremiah 

Kipleting                 

Daisy 

Jepchirchir

KRANON1205982018 28/5/2019 CPR/2015/219170 24/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/049/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

services 

Request for quotation 1712                  15,700.00 

62 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn 

Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 24/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1714                    3,150.00 

63 Astorian Grand Hotel P.o Box 1134, Naivasha                           

info@astorianhotels.com

P051586321C Stephen 

Mungai

KRANKU8425792017 PVT/2016/005335 25/9/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

Request for quotation 1717                126,000.00 

64 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 24/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/049/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

services 

Request for quotation 1713                  12,600.00 


